

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12450/2006

UTTAR HARYANA B.V.N.LTD.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGAN NATH SACHDEVA

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr B.S. Mor, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall give a copy of the paper book to the learned counsel fo

the respondent within a week. List again on 5.1.2007. Inform the learned Advocate-on-record concerned forthwith as there is no representation for the petitioners.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj